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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2021
I1ITs, NITs, IIEST, IliITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2021-

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Round No

1

Institute Type

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name

Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry

Academic Program

ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for
EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.

Institute Academic Program Name  Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing

Type Rank Rank
Pondicherry Chemical Engineering (4 Al OPEN  Gender- 28165 37636
Engineering College, Years, Bachelor of Neutral
Puducherry Technology)
Pondicherry Chemical Engineering (4 Al EWS Gender- 6079 6079
Engineering College, Years, Bachelor of Neutral
Puducherry Technology)
Pondicherry Chemical Engineering (4 Al OBC- Gender- 13948 13948
Engineering College, Years, Bachelor of NCL Neutral
Puducherry Technology)
Pondicherry Chemical Engineering (4 Al OBC- Gender- 885 885
Engineering College, Years, Bachelor of NCL Neutral
Puducherry Technology) (PwD)

https://josaa.nic.in/Counseling/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/6



03/11/2021, 08:57

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

https://josaa.nic.in/Counseling/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

7746

42101

8617

14437

8584

2558

205631

84059

31844

13818

5551

9614

4664

1583

7746

53110

8828

17062

9517

3764

237153

93569

39609

33814

5939

12704

7745

3255

2/6



03/11/2021, 08:57

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.nic.in/Counseling/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

57632

42735

10419

32944

5531

12051

7516

34626

2110

6077

12991

7694

3422

139150

47639

12702

34213

5531

12404

7516

39674

2110

6965

14219

8886

3528

3/6



03/11/2021, 08:57

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.nic.in/Counseling/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

132393

51647

15717

38466

12176

8334

3705

28480

673

12517

4708

36084

165142

55320

27426

41207

12176

8334

3705

34826

673

12750

4708

47368

4/6



03/11/2021, 08:57

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

Pondicherry
Engineering College,
Puducherry

https://josaa.nic.in/Counseling/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

7397

13509

7132

2957

193389

77807

22515

37122

7466

12769

8881

1502

90519

53601

8237

16131

9915

3619

242789

81582

29445

42519

7667

15325

9410

3602

162466

57264

5/6



03/11/2021, 08:57 JoSAA

Pondicherry Mechatronics Engineering (4 HS SC Gender- 21541 21541
Engineering College, Years, Bachelor of Neutral
Puducherry Technology)

Disclaimer:
This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further
information, please contact JoSAA.
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