

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2021

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2021-22



Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Rank	S
--------------------------	----------

Opening And Closing Ranks
Round No
1
Institute Type
Government Funded Technical Institutions
Institute Name
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry
Academic Program
ALL
Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	28165	37636
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	6079	6079
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	13948	13948
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	885	885

Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	7746	7746
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	42101	53110
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	8617	8828
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	14437	17062
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	8584	9517
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	2558	3764
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	205631	237153
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	84059	93569
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	31844	39609
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	13818	33814
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	5551	5939
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	9614	12704
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	4664	7745
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	1583	3255

Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	57632	139150
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	42735	47639
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	10419	12702
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	32944	34213
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	5531	5531
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	12051	12404
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	7516	7516
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	34626	39674
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2110	2110
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	6077	6965
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	12991	14219
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	7694	8886
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3422	3528

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	132393	165142
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	51647	55320
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	15717	27426
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	38466	41207
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	12176	12176
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	8334	8334
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3705	3705
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	28480	34826
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	673	673
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	12517	12750
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	4708	4708
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	36084	47368
	Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4	Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 Al	Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 Al OPEN	Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology (4 All OBC-NCL Neutral Ne	Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology (4 All OPEN Gender-Neutral Pethology) Mechanical Engineering (4 All OPEN Gender-Neutral Pethology)

Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	7397	8237
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	13509	16131
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	7132	9915
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	2957	3619
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	193389	242789
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	77807	81582
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	22515	29445
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	37122	42519
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	7466	7667
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	12769	15325
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	8881	9410
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	1502	3602
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	90519	162466
Pondicherry Engineering College, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	53601	57264

Pondicherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4	HS	SC	Gender-	21541	21541	
Engineering College,	Years, Bachelor of			Neutral			
Puducherry	Technology)						

Disclaimer:

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.